
Children’s session: Wendy|Junior Quiz
Dance Music in Strict
"mpe
"Royal Esdéape"
Late Sporting Information
LONDON NEW
Sports Summary No. 3Final All Black Rugby Trial
Wellington
Evening Programme
YZ’s Radio Digest"Mr. and Mrs. North"
Serenade
Station. Notices
Overseas and N.Z. News
Popular Fallacies
Final Sports Summary
Dancing to Eric Winstone
Close. down
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6. 0,7.0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast session9.4 Tuhes of the Times
9.30 Local Weather Conditions
9.31 Musie While You Work
40. O Musie for All: Bizet
40.20 Devotional Service
40.40 For My Lady: "The Vaga-
bonds’)
. O The Jumping Jacks
1.15 Sones of the Islands
4.30 Variety2.0 Sports Announcements
2. Sp.m. Lunecl Musie
Sports. Announcements
Local Weather Conditions
Saturday Afternoon Mat-
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Sports Summary No, 1Final N.Z. Rugby Trial, at
Tellington
sports Summary No. 2Children’s Hour.
Dinner Musie
Sports Resultsaagck
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LONDON NEWS6.30
6.40 National Announcements6.45 BBC Newsreel7. 0 Sports Summary No. 3
7.30 Final N.Z. Rugby Trial at
Wellington
7.40 EVENING PROGRAMME
Ae Concert Orchestra and GilDech
8.10 PAT WOODS (contralto)
Irish Skies Stanford
Love’s Philosophy
It Was a Lover and His Lass

Quilter
Oh, Nightingale Upon My Treeibbs
A Spirit .Flower Tipton
(A Studio Reeital)

8.23 The BBC Revue Orchestra
and Chorus
8.35 LEX McDONALD (bari-tone)
Will You Go With Me Murray
Garden of Happiness Wood
When Children Pray FennerTo-morrow Keel
(A Studio Recital)

8.47 The Victor Choruses
8.58 Station Notices
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 Dance Music
10. O Sports Results
10.10 Dance Music
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 Close down

.

AVS 900 ke. 333m. |
1.15 p.m. Association Football
Match (from. the Caledonian
Ground)
3. 0 London Palladium Orehes-tra
3.15 | From Musical Comedy
3.30 Light Classics
4.0 Variety
4.45 Saturday "Proms"
5.45 The Allen Roth Orchestra
6. 0 Dance Musie
6.30 Light Orchestras and
Ballads
7. 0 Popular Parade
7.30 Hill Billy Round-up
7.45 "Grin and ‘Share It"
8.15 The Waltz Festival Orch-
estra with Willard Young(tenor)
8.30 "Strange Destiny"
9. 0 Classical Music
Sir Hamilton Harty and the
London Symphony Orchestra
Suite Handel
9.17 Lili Kraus (piano)
Adagio in B Minor, KV.540
Rondo in D, KV.485 Mozart

. 9.28 Yehudi Menuhin (violin)with Georges Enesco and Sym-
phony Orchestra
Concerto in A Minor Bach

9.47 Music from ihe Ballet
Sir Adrian Boult and the BBC
Symphony Orchestra
Job, & Masque for Dancing

Vaughan Williams
10.30 Close down

(ava ween
7. 0, 8.0a.m, LONDON NEWS
|
Breakfast Session
9. 3
9.16
10. 0
10.15
10.30
The
1083
11. 0
414.25
11.40

ce

Songs of the West
Variety Round-up
Devotional Service
In Quiet Mood
Health in the Homer
Pressure Cooker

Poocbrvad
Kapers"

ry Have and to. Hold"PYano Parade
Songs for Sale
Lunch Muiic

2. O0p.m. "All Join In"
2.30 Racing Summary
Radio Matinee
3. 0 Rugby Football: Nelson ‘vy.
Southland Sub-Unions (from the
Park)
4.45 Racing Summary
5. 0
5.30
6.10
6.30
6.40
6.45
7. 0
7.10
7.30
Welli
7.40
Villa"
8.33
"Dore
9. 0
9.20
9.50
.10.20
10.30

Children’s Hour: "Quiz"
Music for the Tea Hour
Sports Results
LONDON NEWS
National Announcements
BBC Newsreel
Late Sporting
Crosby Time
Final N.Z. Rugby Trial at
ngton
Radio Theatre: "Up at the
Musical Comedy Theatre;
ythy"’ f

Overseas and N.Z. News
Music Hath Charms
Musie in Miniature
District Sports summary
Close down

Saturday; September 13Sports Summaries: 2.0, 2.30, 3.0,
3.30, 4.0, 4.30 p.m.

Sports Summaries: 2.0, 2.30, 3.0,
3.30, 4.0, 4.30 p.m.

1ZB AUCKLAND
1070 ke. = -280 m.

6. O a.m. Music for a Leisure
Morning
8. 0 Auckland District Weather
Forecast
8.15 Sports Preview
9. 0 Happiness Club (Joan)
9.45 We Travel the FriendlyRoad with the Traveller
10. 0 Three Hits and a Miss
10.15 Saturday Variety
11. 0 Showcase of Melody
11.15 Featuring Frankie Carle
11.30 Sports Postponements
12.0 Music
12.30 p.m. Sports Postponements
Gardening Session (John Henry)
4..0 Afternoon Melodies
2. 0 Spots Summary everyHalf Hour
2; 2 Priority Parade |

2.30 Musical Variety
3. 0 Voice of Romance: Law-
rence Tibbett
3.30 From Stage and Screen4.0 The Magic of Song4.15 Dick Powell Memories
4.30 Sports Summary
The Milestone Club (Thea)
5. 0 Sunbeam Session
5.30 Junior Jury
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Reserved
6.145 The Sea Rover ’
6.3% Walter, the Boy Wonder6.45 Sports Results (Bill Mere-
dith)
7. 0 Please Play for Me
7.30 Winston McCarthy reports
on All Black Rugby Trial at
Wellington
7.35 British Music and Artists7.45 A. J. Alan Stories
8. 0 The Challenge of the Cities
8.30 What’s New in Records
8.45 A Gentleman Rider9. 0 Whispers in Taniti
9.15 Music for the Saturday
Stay-at-Homes
10. 0 Music that Will Live
10.30 Juke Box or10.45 Face in the Nigh41.0 Let’s Have a Crt
412. 0 Close down

27B WELLINGTON980 ke. 304 m.

6. Oam. Breakfast Menu
8.15 Late Sports News (Geo.
Edwards)
8.30 Hands Across the Keys
9. 0 Hawaiian Gems
9.45 Songs We Love10. 0 Gardening session
(Snowy)
10.15 Housewives’ session (Mar-
Jorie)
10.30 From Opera and Operetta
10.45 Continental Cabaret
41.15 The Organ, the Dance
Band, and Me
11.30 Sports Cancellations
412. 0 Tunes for the Lunch Hour
42.30 p.m. Sports Cancellations
2 Sports Summary every
|
half hour
2.16 Music in the Modern Man-ner
13 Popular Variety
4. 0 Modern Tempos
4.30 °Richard Tauber
5. 0 In Lighter Vein
5.15 News from the Zoo
EVENING PROGRAMME
Star Variety Bill
The Sea Rover
Hits from Musical Shows
Sports session (Geo. Ed-
ards)
Please~-Play for Me

.30 Winston McCarthy reports
on N.Z. Rugby Trials
7.35 British Music and BritishArtists
7.45 Don John
8. 0 Challenge of the Citles
\8.30 What’s New in Records
8.45 Masters of Song9. 0 Whispers in Tahiti
9.15 The Latest Recordings
10. 0 Music That Will Live
10.45 Feature Band: FreddyMartin11.0 Table for Two
12. 0 Close down
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37.B CHRISTCHURCH,
1100 ke. 273 m.

6. Oa.m. Break o’ Day Music
Breakfast Club (Happi

8.15 Sports session
9. 0 Morning Matinee
10. 0 Music at Your Leisure
10.15 Movie Magazine
10.45 Saturday Serenade
411. 0 Favourites New and Old
11.30 Sports CancellationsFor the Week-end Gardener
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.15 p.m. Vegetable Growing12.30 Sports Cancellations4.2 Screen Snapshots
1.15 Rhythm Cocktail
2. 0 Sports Summaries
At Your Service
2.15 Hawaiian Harmony
2.30 Masters of the Keys
2.45 Keep the Tempo Bright
3. 0 Studio Presentation:
Eunice Percaskie
3:15 The Ghost Corps
3.30 Music for Everyone
4.30 Sports Summary
Children’s Garden Circle© .

4.45 Children’s session: Long,
Long Ago
5. 0 Kiddies’ Concert
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 ° Reserved
6.15 Fairy Tales: Uncle Bunkle
(final broadcast)
6.30 Let’s Get Together
7. 0 Please Play for Me7.30 Winston McCarthy reviews
the final Rugby Trial, Pos-
sibles v. Probables at Welling-
ton
7.33 British Music and British
Artist
7.48 Green Rust
8. 3 Challenge of the Cities8.33 What’s New in Records?
8.48 Saturday Night Showcase
9. 0 Whispers in Tahiti
9.18 Light Variety
10. 0 Favourites in Song
10.10 Marie Ormston
10.30 Something Sentimentalwith Dick Haymes and HelenForrest
10.45 ‘Fats’ Waller, Radio’s
Gargoyle of Rhythm
11. 0 Saturday Night Shuffle12. 0 Close down

47B DUNEDIN
1040 ke. 288 m.

6. Oa.m. London News
6.30 Early Morning Melodies

i
Pe Breakfast Parade7.35 Morning Star
8.15 Late Sports News
9. 0 From the Shows
9.45 Georges Boulangers Orch-
estra
10.30 Two Piano Time with Bald-
win and Howard
10.45 Thank You, Vera Lynn
11. 0 The Best of the Pops
11.30 Sports CancellationsWorld Famous Violinists
412.0 Mid-day Melody Menu
1. Op.m. Of Interest to Men
(Bernie McConnell)
1.15 Primo Scala and his Piano
Accordion Band
1.30 Musical Alberts
2. 0 Sports Summaries until4.30
2.15 Music in the Mayerl Man-
ner
2.30 Herbert Ernest Groh
2.45 Melodies That Linger3.15 Last Year’s Favourites
(3.45 Laugh and be Gay
4. 0 Music for Moderns
4.45 Looking Back
5. 0 Children’s session (Peter)
5.45 Rudolf Frim! Compositions
EVENING PROGRAMME

6.15 Fairy Tales: King Midas
6.30 Memories of Hawaii (final:
programme)6.45 Sports Results (Bernie
McConnell)
0 Please Play for Me
7.30 Winston McCarthy reports
on the Rugby Trials
7.35 Music of the British Isles
8. 0 Challenge of the Cities
8.80 What's New in Records:
Bringing You the Latest
8.45 A. J. Alan Stories: The
Suitcase
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Armchair Favourites
9.45 Here’s that Phil HarrisOutfit
10. 0 The Mystery Club: The
Hand of Yvonne
10.30 &11.20 Dance Music from
the Town Hall
11.45 At Close of Day12. 0 Close down

27, PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke. 319 m.

Oa.m. Breakfast session
15 Dominion Weather Forecast15 Late Sports News
0 Good Morning Request
es
.30 In Holiday Mood0.0 Larry Adier Entertains
10.30 Orchestre Raymonde
11. 0 Variety Parade
11.15 Six Hits and a Miss
411.30 Sports Cancellations
11.35 The Squadronaires
11.45 Hawaiian Happiness
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.25 p.m. Sports Cancellations12.30 Gardening session2.0 Sports Summaries everyhalf-hour
2. 4 Records in Retrospect
2.30 Ballad Time2.45 Piano Playtime
3. 0 On the Sentimental Side
3.30 Rhythm and Romance4.0 Orchestral Miscellany_4.30 Sports Summary
4.45 Songs of the Prairie
5. 0 The River Riders: Studio
Presentation
5.15 Hits of the Day
5.30 Long, Long Ago: The
Strange Story of the Boots
5.45 Songs for the Children
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Music from the Movies
6.15 Joan Clarke (Australian
vocalist)
6.30 Armchair Favourites ;

6.45 Sports Results (FredMurphy)
7. 0 Your Music and Mine
7.15 Nemesis Incorporated
7.30 Winston McCarthy reports
on N.Z. Rugby Trials (final
broadcast)
7.35 Miklos Gafni (Hungariantenor) :

7. Waltz Time
8. 0 Challenge of the Cities
8.30 Music That Will Live
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Stars of the Stage ‘
9.32 Dancing Time
10. 0 Close downFormed by the R.A.F. during

the war, and risen to the ranks
of England’s topline dance
bands, the Squadronaires will
entertain from 2ZA this morn-
ing at 11.35. 4

Trade names appearing in Com-mercial Division programmes are
published by arrangement

BROADCASTS TO SCHOOLS
>

MONDAY, SEPTEMBER 13
1.30 p.m Music Appreciation. Ernest Jennec, Christchurch.
1.45 Book Review.
1.47-2.0 News Talk.
3.15-3.30 French Lesson for Post-Primary Pupils.

TUESDAY, SEPTEMBER 14
1.30 p.m. Tales That Are Told. ‘Moby Dick.’’ J, Taylor.
1.45-2. New Zealand in the Making-The Young Emigrants.
"Settling Down." C. R. Straubel.
WEDNESDAY, SEPTEMBER 15

1.30 p.m. Rhythm for Juniors. Jean Hay, Christchurch.
1.50-2.0 Storytime for Juniors. ‘"‘Red Feather." R. Wheeler.

THURSDAY, SEPTEMBER 16
1.30-2.0 p.m. Singing. Lesson with Studio Class. T. J. Young,
Wellington:

FRIDAY, SEPTEMBBR 17m Music Appreciation. Ernest Jenner, Christchurch.
.0 Literature Series for Standards 3 and 4. "Do You Know |

the Story of Cap o’ Rushes?"


